Catarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa
SX2 Curitibanos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 11/5/2008 15:30. EE B

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 40.272 +1.386 16:09:32.569 19 45.658 +5.556 16:10:10.574
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 20 40.394 +1.508 16:10:12.963
1 15:57:32.472 (312) LAWRENCE TASCA
2 36.789 +0.158 15:58:09.261 (109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO 1 15:57:37.825
3 36.703 +0.072 15:58:45.964 1 15:57:35.694 2 42.650 +1.159 15:58:20.475
4 36.631 - 15:59:22.595 2 40.350 +0.887 15:58:16.044 3 42523 +1.032 15:59:02.998
5 36.777 +0.146 15:59:59.372 3 40.740 +1.277 15:58:56.784 4 41.491 - 15:59:44.489
6 36.951 +0.320 16:00:36.323 4 40.771 +1.308 15:59:37.555 5 42.043 +0.552 16:00:26.532
7 37.091 +0.460 16:01:13.414 5 39.463 - 16:00:17.018 6 43.450 +1.959 16:01:09.982
8 37.281 +0.650 16:01:50.695 6 39.779 +0.316 16:00:56.797 7 43.157 +1.666 16:01:53.139
9 37.584 +0.953 16:02:28.279 7 39.975 +0.512 16:01:36.772 8 42.794 +1.303 16:02:35.933
10 38.280 +1.649 16:03:06.559 8 40.129 +0.666 16:02:16.901 9 43.567 +2.076 16:03:19.500
1 38.091 +1.460 16:03:44.650 9 40.164 +0.701 16:02:57.065 10 42.950 +1.459 16:04:02.450
12 39.799 +3.168 16:04:24.449 10 41.604 +2.141 16:03:38.669 11 43.442 +1.951 16:04:45.892
13 38.420 +1.789 16:05:02.869 1 40.397 +0.934 16:04:19.066 12 43.662 +2.171 16:05:29.554
14 38.328 +1.697 16:05:41.197 12 40.426 +0.963 16:04:59.492 13 44.105 +2.614 16:06:13.659
15 37.744 +1.113 16:06:18.941 13 40.676 +1.213 16:05:40.168 14 44,922 +3.431 16:06:58.581
16 38.146 +1.515 16:06:57.087 14 41.177 +1.714 16:06:21.345 15 43.924 +2.433 16:07:42.505
17 38.013 +1.382 16:07:35.100 15 40.498 +1.035 16:07:01.843 16 48.039 +6.548 16:08:30.544
18 37.833 +1.202 16:08:12.933 16 42.272 +2.809 16:07:44.115 17 46.793 +5.302 16:09:17.337
19 38.252 +1.621 16:08:51.185 17 40.688 +1.225 16:08:24.803 18 45.458 +3.967 16:10:02.795
20 37.979 +1.348 16:09:29.164 18 40.551 +1.088 16:09:05.354 19 44.788 +3.297 16:10:47.583
21 39.764 +3.133 16:10:08.928 19 40.690 +1.227 16:09:46.044
20 43.848 +4.385 16:10:29.892 (104) RONI FRIESE
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL 1 15:57:36.225
1 15:57:34.066 (761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 2 42.607 +0.870 15:58:18.832
2 38.680 +1.252 15:58:12.746 1 15:57:36.728 3 41.737 - 15:59:00.569
3 37.492 +0.064 15:58:50.238 2 42.404 +2.756 15:58:19.132 4 42.383 +0.646 15:59:42.952
4 37.428 - 15:59:27.666 3 40.212 +0.564 15:58:59.344 5 42.881 +1.144 16:00:25.833
5 37.762 +0.334 16:00:05.428 4 41.137 +1.489 15:59:40.481 6 44.797 +3.060 16:01:10.630
6 38.222 +0.794 16:00:43.650 5 39.648 - 16:00:20.129 7 45.960 +4.223 16:01:56.590
7 37.711 +0.283 16:01:21.361 6 40.297 +0.649 16:01:00.426 8 44.497 +2.760 16:02:41.087
8 37.532 +0.104 16:01:58.893 7 41.271 +1.623 16:01:41.697 9 44.749 +3.012 16:03:25.836
9 38.053 +0.625 16:02:36.946 8 40.042 +0.394 16:02:21.739 10 46.866 +5.129 16:04:12.702
10 38.340 +0.912 16:03:15.286 9 40.307 +0.659 16:03:02.046 1 44.423 +2.686 16:04:57.125
1 37.607 +0.179 16:03:52.893 10 41.188 +1.540 16:03:43.234 12 45.496 +3.759 16:05:42.621
12 38.316 +0.888 16:04:31.209 11 41.126 +1.478 16:04:24.360 13 44916 +3.179 16:06:27.537
13 38.411 +0.983 16:05:09.620 12 43.707 +4.059 16:05:08.067 14 45.091 +3.354 16:07:12.628
14 37.729 +0.301 16:05:47.349 13 41.547 +1.899 16:05:49.614 15 43.595 +1.858 16:07:56.223
15 38.326 +0.898 16:06:25.675 14 41.319 +1.671 16:06:30.933 16 43.395 +1.658 16:08:39.618
16 37.882 +0.454 16:07:03.557 15 41.205 +1.557 16:07:12.138 17 44.560 +2.823 16:09:24.178
17 38.937 +1.509 16:07:42.494 16 40.718 +1.070 16:07:52.856 18 42.984 +1.247 16:10:07.162
18 38.490 +1.062 16:08:20.984 17 41.488 +1.840 16:08:34.344 19 44,142 +2.405 16:10:51.304
19 37.941 +0.513 16:08:58.925 18 41.976 +2.328 16:09:16.320
20 38.140 +0.712 16:09:37.065 19 42.040 +2.392 16:09:58.360 (588) SAMUEL DE SOUZA PACHECO
21 38.947 +1.519 16:10:16.012 20 43.673 +4.025 16:10:42.033 1 15:57:35.237
2 41.861 +1.129 15:58:17.098
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA (501) FELIPE BARBIERI 3 41.327 +0.595 15:58:58.425
1 15:57:34.516 1 15:57:35.593 4 41.439 +0.707 15:59:39.864
2 40577 +1.691 15:58:15.093 2 42.076 +1.974 15:58:17.669 5 42.038 +1.306 16:00:21.902
3 40.931 +2.045 15:58:56.024 3 41.301 +1.199 15:58:58.970 6 40.753 +0.021 16:01:02.655
4 39.493 +0.607 15:59:35.517 4 40.245 +0.143 15:59:39.215 7 41.085 +0.353 16:01:43.740
5 39.018 +0.132 16:00:14.535 5 40.102 - 16:00:19.317 8 40.732 - 16:02:24.472
6 39.231 +0.345 16:00:53.766 6 40.378 +0.276 16:00:59.695 9 1:14.271 +33.539 16:03:38.743
7 39.295 +0.409 16:01:33.061 7 41.731 +1.629 16:01:41.426 10 44.497 +3.765 16:04:23.240
8 38.886 - 16:02:11.947 8 42.106 +2.004 16:02:23.532 11 47518 +6.786 16:05:10.758
9 40.205 +1.319 16:02:52.152 9 40.649 +0.547 16:03:04.181 12 43.456 +2.724 16:05:54.214
10 39.807 +0.921 16:03:31.959 10 43.153 +3.051 16:03:47.334 13 43.298 +2.566 16:06:37.512
11 39.973 +1.087 16:04:11.932 11 41.516 +1.414 16:04:28.850 14 42.853 +2.121 16:07:20.365
12 39.397 +0.511 16:04:51.329 12 42.962 +2.860 16:05:11.812 15 43.073 +2.341 16:08:03.438
13 39.339 +0.453 16:05:30.668 13 42.455 +2.353 16:05:54.267 16 44.427 +3.695 16:08:47.865
14 39.910 +1.024 16:06:10.578 14 41.018 +0.916 16:06:35.285 17 43.926 +3.194 16:09:31.791
15 39.698 +0.812 16:06:50.276 15 42.063 +1.961 16:07:17.348 18 44.825 +4.093 16:10:16.616
16 40.906 +2.020 16:07:31.182 16 41.943 +1.841 16:07:59.291
17 40.571 +1.685 16:08:11.753 17 42.410 +2.308 16:08:41.701 (170) WILLIAN MIOTTO
18 40.544 +1.658 16:08:52.297 18 43.215 +3.113 16:09:24.916 1 - 15:57:37.326
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ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

SX2

Corrida

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Curitibanos 0,000 Km
11/5/2008 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 46.220 +2.878 15:58:23.546
3 43.535 +0.193 15:59:07.081
4 44.942 +1.600 15:59:52.023
5 46.913 +3.571 16:00:38.936
6 47.603 +4.261 16:01:26.539
7 43.342 - 16:02:09.881
8 46.952 +3.610 16:02:56.833
9 51.660 +8.318 16:03:48.493

10 48.397 +5.055 16:04:36.890

11 43.927 +0.585 16:05:20.817

12 46.676 +3.334 16:06:07.493

13 48.553 +5.211 16:06:56.046

14 51.568 +8.226 16:07:47.614

15 46.027 +2.685 16:08:33.641

16 48.584 +5.242 16:09:22.225

17 45.765 +2.423 16:10:07.990

18 47.872 +4.530 16:10:55.862

(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 15:57:33.732
2 41.145 +0.624 15:58:14.877
3 40.521 - 15:58:55.398
4 41.629 +1.108 15:59:37.027
5 41.387 +0.866 16:00:18.414
6 40.943 +0.422 16:00:59.357
7 41.728 +1.207 16:01:41.085
8 42.618 +2.097 16:02:23.703
9 1:19.843 +39.322 16:03:43.546

10 50.420 +9.899 16:04:33.966

11 42.760 +2.239 16:05:16.726

12 44.212 +3.691 16:06:00.938

13 46.063 +5.542 16:06:47.001

14 50.908 +10.387 16:07:37.909

15 51.705 +11.184 16:08:29.614

16 51.577 +11.056 16:09:21.191

17 57.736 +17.215 16:10:18.927

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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